GSA Approved | 71-204
GSA Approved | 71-204
Standard includes:
• Base: Veneer Plywood
• Laminate top with (D) Vinyl T-Mold Edge or (F) Exposed Multi-Ply Edge
• Species: Y Veneer Plywood
• Shipped assembled
Options available on Trestle Base tables:
• Grommet +$25 List
• Power available. Please call for pricing.
Part Number Description D" x W" x H"
SHTBXD3636-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 36" Square, X-Base, Vinyl T-Mold
Edge
36 × 36 × 29
SHTBXD36RD-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 36" Round, X-Base, Vinyl T-Mold
Edge
36 × 36 × 29
SHTBXD4242-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 42" Square, X-Base, Vinyl T-Mold
Edge
42 × 42 × 29
SHTBXD42RD-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 42" Round, X-Base, Vinyl T-Mold
Edge
42 × 42 × 29
SHTBXD48RD-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 48" Round, X-Base, Vinyl T-Mold
Edge
48 × 48 × 29
SHTBXF3636-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 36" Square, X-Base, Exposed
Multi-Ply Edge
36 × 36 × 29
SHTBXF36RD-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 36" Round, X-Base, Exposed
Multi-Ply Edge
36 × 36 × 29
SHTBXF4242-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 42" Square, X-Base, Exposed
Multi-Ply Edge
42 × 42 × 29
SHTBXF42RD-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 42" Round, X-Base, Exposed
Multi-Ply Edge
42 × 42 × 29
SHTBXF48RD-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 48" Round, X-Base, Exposed
Multi-Ply Edge
48 × 48 × 29
Part Number Description D" x W" x H"
SHTBTD4260-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 42" x 60" Trestle Base, Vinyl
T-Mold Edge
42 × 60 × 29
SHTBTD4272-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 42" x 72" Trestle Base, Vinyl
T-Mold Edge
42 × 72 × 29
SHTBTD4296-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 42" x 96" Trestle Base, Vinyl
T-Mold Edge
42 × 96 × 29
SHTBTF4260-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 42" x 60" Trestle Base,
Exposed Multi-Ply Edge
42 × 60 × 29
SHTBTF4272-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 42" x 72" Trestle Base,
Exposed Multi-Ply Edge
42 × 72 × 29
SHTBTF4296-Y SHERWOOD, Table, 42" x 96" Trestle Base,
Exposed Multi-Ply Edge
42 × 96 × 29
Sherwood | Tables